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642

547/1

667

458

158

309

868

246

1489

752

818

1451

354/14

340

540

637

541
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778/1

338/2

439

118

1493

1486
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621

89

134

815

1484 832

77
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1444

123

305

461

357/1
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631
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4733

1495

128

150/7

76

133

555/1

444

282

33/1

834

32
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225

555/4

649

1494

102

148/1

429

286 192

124

341/1

733

774

105
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30/1

1405
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139

1466

356/1

1497

626
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219/1

442
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109

825/1

224

775/2
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187
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1487
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819
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52/1
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507/1

381

417
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383
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30/2
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1404
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382

488
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135

142
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397

392

1510

788
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1421

597
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185

624

426

676
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1511 322
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388

332/67

797

4735

847/4

501

1502

1450

1439

323/4

231

1533

618

841/2

551

628

595

493

239

103

406

253

304/1

568

222/1

218

1411/3

457/4

52/2

1419

596

485

214

92

1532
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150/6

840/7

635

117

189

1535/1

54/1

520

233

629

120/2

446

55/1

216/2

598

120/1

680

1442

226/1

372/2

566

278/1

56/1

62
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323/5

213
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361/3

410

119
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269/1
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494
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278/5
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308/1

548
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496/5
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462

662

531

620

379

51

150/4

504/1
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147/6
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833/1
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348/4
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302/1
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519/5
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413
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211/1

482/5
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450/1

149/3

499/1
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840/6
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275/2

57/2

55/2

475

329/7

827/2

825/9

354/15

354/25

149/7

56/2

348/5

354/24

825/6

30/3

847/1

825/8

825/10

825/7

350/2

149/10

357/5

824/2

4766/2

60/6

826/2

Т1

Т2

Лужница

Лужница
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ЗВОНЦЕ

ЛЕСКОВАЦ

С
аб

ач

Саб
ач

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

1
3°.2'86"

150
0

46.55
90.28
7.06

7616720.28
4767843.01

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

2
50°39'13"

100
0

47.33
88.41
10.63

7616598.64
4768017.72

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

3
46°10'37"

100
0

42.63
80.59

8.71
7616627.39
4768119.31

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

4
2°.4'31"

150
0

37.01
72.57

4.5
7616472.6

4768383.45

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

5
59°41'08"

100
0

57.37
104.17
15.29

7616463.12
4768588.13

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

6
53°55'43"

30
0

15.26
28.24

3.66
7616336.96
4768654.26

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

7
59°43'48"

30
0

17.23
31.27

4.59
7616332.18
4768686.61

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

8
38°37'35"

120
0

42.05
80.9
7.16

7616256.24
4768717.07

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

9
11°55'15"

200
0

20.88
41.61

1.09
7616097.5
4768997.5

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

10
32°04'03"

80
0

22.99
44.77

3.24
7615966.6
4769145.8

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

11
3°.0'83"
104.13

0
36

69.32
6.05

7615957
4769204

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

12
17°59'04"

150
0

23.74
47.08

1.87
7615845

4769306.6

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

13
37°07'58"

100
0

33.59
64.81
5.49

7615783.8
4769334.5

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

14
49°56'45"

150
0

69.86
130.76
15.47

7615699.7
4769490.3

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

15
49°46'56"

200
0

92.8
173.77
20.48

7615440.13
4769544.03

Т15

Т14

Т13

Т12

Т11

Т10

Т9

Т8

Т7

Т6

Т5

Т4

Т3

Т2

Т1

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

4
36°27'25"
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0

19.76
38.18
3.17

7616093.2
4769381.2

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

5
24°01'43"
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0

12.77
25.16
1.34

7616140.2
4769450.3

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

6
38°34'45"

80
0

28
53.87

4.76
7616150

4769504.8

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

7
24°41'54"

120
0

26.27
51.73

2.84
7616199.3

4769548

X =

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

80
0

34.4
64.97
7.08

7616248
4769657

Т3

Т4

Т5

Т6

Т7

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

1
108°36'52"

20
0

27.84
37.91
14.28

7615925.32
4769233.02

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

2
59°37'16"

40
0

22.92
41.62

6.1
7616042.49
4769297.69

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

3
6°.1'14"

30
0

20.69
36.23

6.44
7616044.21
4769364.02

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

8
76°18'01"

50
0

39.28
66.58
13.58

7616682
4769079

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

9
27°14'37"

50
0

12.12
23.77

1.45
7616669
4769139

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

10
13°58'36"

100
0

12.26
24.39

0.75
7616702
4769262

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

11
32°25'55"

100
0

29.08
56.6
4.14

7616703
4769317

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

12
33°43'39"

100
0

30.31
58.87
4.49

7616667
4769376

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

13
3°14'48"

100
0

2.83
5.67
0.04

7616671
4769474

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

14
12°29'04"

100
0

10.94
21.79

0.6
7616670
4769537

X =

  =
Teme

R =
L =
Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

15
8°06'25"

100
0

7.09
14.15

0.25
7616687
4769620

X =

Tg=
Dk=
Bs=
Y =

1.71
3.38
0.14

7616689
4769653

Т8

Т9

Т10

Т11

Т12

Т13

Т14

Т15

Т16

480.68
480.68

482.26
480.80

481.24
481.24

481.27
481.27

481.85
481.85

489.20
489.20

490.50
491.50

487.30
487.30

498.40
498.40

503.00
503.00

504.00
504.00

499.50
499.50

503.80
503.80

498.90
498.90

489.80
489.80
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493.00
493.00

496.50
496.50

482.50
482.50

481.70
482.00

481.80

481.60
481.60

481.40
481.10

481.50
481.50

481.30
481.30
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481.50

480.30
480.00

480.50
480.50

480.90
480.60

480.00
480.00

480.40
480.40

488.50
487.50

486.55
487.69

481.35

487.32
488.00
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Добринке Богдановић

Бош
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Уст
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Душка Радовића

С.П.Крцуна

Севничка

Бранка Радичевића
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Бошка Богдановића

Наде Сојановић

Ву
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ар
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а

6. 
се
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Церска

Ивице Миладиновића

Крф
ска

Обилићева

Николе Пашића

Балканска

Косовска

Кнеза Л
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Д
. О
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Колубарска

Д.Дудић

Д.Дудић

Д.Дудић
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ОП

ОП

ОП
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